HEALTH SMART CHECK-UP

CARDIAC CHECK-UP

EXECUTIVE CHECK-UP

PACKAGE INCLUSIONS

MALE

FEMALE

BASIC
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PLATINUM

LABORATORY

Blood Grouping & RH factor

i

AN

<

<

Fasting Blood Glucose

CBC with Diff

Serum Creatinine
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Serum Sodium

Serum Chloride

Serum Potassium

Serum Urea
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Bilirubin Total & Direct

SGOT

SGPT

TSH

Urine Routine & Microscopy
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Lipid Profile
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Liquid Based Cytology*
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Renal Function Test
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Liver Function Test
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Thyroid Profile
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Vitamin B12

Vitamin D

Total PSA** (Prostate Specific Antigen)

Stool Routine & Microscopy
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Stool For Occult Blood
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ECG
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ECHO
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TMT

PFT (Spirometry)
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Pure Tone Audiogram
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RADIOLOGY

X-ray Chest

Ultrasound Whole Abdomen
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Mammography (>35yrs) / USG both Breast (<35 yrs)*

Dexa Bone Spine & Femur Study

SN RN RN AN

CONSULTATIONS

Cardiology

Internal Medicine

Gynaecology*

Orthopaedics

Diet
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Rates (IN INR)

3,750

4,250

4,500

6,000

7,500

2,500

6,000

10,000

15,000

* Only for Female  **Only for Male
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Price can be changed anytime without prior notice




