		HEALTH SMART CHECK-UP		CARDIAC CHECK-UP			EXECUTIVE CHECK-UP			
	PACKAGE INCLUSIONS	MALE	FEMALE	BASIC	SILVER	GOLD	BASIC	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM
LABORATORY	Blood Grouping & RH factor	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	<b>√</b>
	Fasting Blood Glucose	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	CBC with Diff	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Serum Creatinine	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Serum Sodium	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Serum Chloride	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Serum Potassium	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Serum Urea	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Bilirubin Total & Direct	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	SGOT	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	SGPT	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	TSH	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Urine Routine & Microscopy	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Lipid Profile	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Liquid Based Cytology*		✓				✓	✓	✓	✓
	HbA1c	✓	✓		✓	✓		✓	✓	✓
	Renal Function Test	✓	✓		✓	✓		✓	✓	✓
	Liver Function Test	✓	✓			✓		<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	✓
	Thyroid Profile					✓		✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
	Vitamin B12								<b>√</b>	✓
	Vitamin D								<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
	Total PSA** (Prostate Specific Antigen)	✓						✓	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
	Stool Routine & Microscopy								<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
	Stool For Occult Blood									✓
			,	,	,	,	,	,		
ОТНЕКЅ	ECG	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	<b>*</b>	<b>√</b>
	ЕСНО			√	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>			✓	<b>√</b>
	TMT				<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>			✓	√ ✓
	PFT (Spirometry)					· ·				✓ ✓
	Pure Tone Audiogram									· ·
RADIOLOGY	X-ray Chest	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
	Ultrasound Whole Abdomen	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>				<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	/	<b>√</b>
	Mammography (>35yrs) / USG both Breast (<35 yrs)*	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u>'</u>	,	· ·	
										<b>√</b>
	Dexa Bone Spine & Femur Study									· ·
CONSULTATIONS	Cardiology			✓	✓	✓			✓	✓
	Internal Medicine	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓	✓
	Gynaecology*		✓				✓	<b>√</b>	✓	<b>√</b>
	Orthopaedics									<b>√</b>
	Diet	✓	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	Rates (IN INR)	3,750	4,250	4,500	6,000	7,500	2,500	6,000	10,000	15,000

\* Only for Female \*\*Only for Male

Ver. 02/20